

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B.F.					2425.113200
(28) P/v bring 'Logo' of Project					
Do					6/1
3.00 No. vido TMB				10.11	
@ Rs 10604.25/1003					Rs 318292.00
(29) E/W in excavation for foundation					
Do					6/1
15.662 m ² vido TMB				04	
@ Rs 285.71/m ²					Rs 44752.00
(30) P/v M-15 (PCC 1:2:5)					
Do					6/1
2.054 m ² vido TMB				04.05	
@ Rs 4789.38/m ²					Rs 98372.00
(31) Plain Reinforced cement con.					
Do					6/1
15.165 m ² vido TMB				05	
@ Rs 5421.42/m ²					Rs 822162.00
(32) P/v d. laying RCC HP					
Do					6/1
7.50 M vido TMB				05	
@ Rs 1254.89/M					Rs 95622.00
(33) Paving Two coats new surface					
Do					6/1
39.197 m ² vido TMB				05	
@ Rs 10740/m ²					Rs 422920.00
					Rs 2567261200

Continuation

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Construction & five year Maintenance of Road from "1033 to Habitation (Dawai Porigha)".					
Agency - M/S Siyaram Construction Company,					
Agreement No. - 08/SBD/2019-20					
Date of Commencement - 30/07/2019					
Date of completion - 29/04/2020					
MEASUREMENT					
① Setting out Pillars					8000.00
..... 20 20 12					170.00
0.500 K.M.					0.500 K.M.
② Clearing & grubbing Road Land					7.10.00
..... 20 20 12					2.10.00
3X 30.00 X 6.00					540.00
3X 30.00 X 6.00					540.00
Continuation					1080.00